
28      LOTUS & WINDOWARE

VANES SOLD SEPARATELY

OPTIONS READY-MADE VERTICAL BLIND

PRODUCT
CODE VNOW

Options Aluminum Vertical Headrails

Options Ready-Made
Vertical Blind

Headrails constructed of 
Sturdy Aluminum with Brackets 
for inside or Outside Mounting

Smooth Curved PVC Vanes

Wand-Control 

1-Year Warranty

Complete with Matching Valance

All sizes available in White. Outside Mount, Width in Inches.

PRODUCT
CODE

CENTER-DRAW
WAND-CONTROL VNCW

106
110

116
120

122
126 

138 

144 

148
156

PACKAGING
Bulk packed, individually wrapped

Widths 36” and below  - 12 pieces per carton
Widths over 36” - 6 pieces per carton

All Sizes Available in White.

PACKAGING   2 per carton

We took your favorite aluminum headrails and 

added the hardware and vanes into one package 

to help you sell and install much faster, keeping 

your inventories ready and your customers happy. 

The headrail is reversible making left or right 

stacking available. Complete with the easy-care 

room-darkening vanes you already know. Options

are always a strong choice! 

- 84 -
78 x 84

One-Way Draw Wand Control

PRODUCT
CODE

ONE-WAY, DRAW
WAND-CONTROL VNOW

43
45
46
47

48 

54
58
60

63
66
67.5
69.5

70
71
72
78

  85
  94
102
106

110
112
118
120

126
144

ONE-WAY WAND DRAW

S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
HEADRAIL
Extruded Aluminum 1.736” width
x 1.299” height x 0.03” thick

CARRIER
Injection molded plastic carrier
with self-aligning clutch system.

BRACKET
Painted Steel.

VANE HANGER
Injection molded plastic
with single opening

PINION ROD
Four-prong extruded aluminum.

WAND CONTROL
Attached injection molded plastic
swivel tilter with 30” metal wand,
0.315” diameter.


