Options Ready-Made Vertical Blind

Headrails constructed of Sturdy Aluminum with Brackets for inside or Outside Mounting

Smooth Curved PVC Vanes

Wand-Control

1-Year Warranty

Complete with Matching Valance

We took your favorite aluminum headrails and added the hardware and vanes into one package to help you sell and install much faster, keeping your inventories ready and your customers happy. The headrail is reversible making left or right stacking available. Complete with the easy-care room-darkening vanes you already know. Options are always a strong choice!

OPTIONS READY-MADE VERTICAL BLIND ONE-WAY WAND DRAW

PRODUCT VNOW

-84 -

78 x 84

PACKAGING 2 per carton

Options Aluminum Vertical Headrails





43	48	63	70	85	110	126
45	54	66	71	94	112	144
46	58	67.5	72	102	118	
47	60	69.5	78	106	120	



PRODUCT CODE

106	116	122	138	148	
110	120	126	144	156	

All Sizes Available in White.

VANES SOLD SEPARATELY

SPECIFICATIONS

>> HEADRAIL Extruded Aluminum 1.736" width x 1.299" height x 0.03" thick

Injection molded plastic carrier with self-aligning clutch system.

>>> BRACKET Painted Steel. >> VANE HANGER Injection molded plastic with single opening

>> PINION ROD Four-prong extruded aluminum.

>> WAND CONTROL Attached injection molded plastic swivel tilter with 30" metal wand, 0.315" diameter.

